vk wn e

W oo N RWNR

O N A WNPRE

Langa banan

Per Holm

Jonas Buud
Tomas Eriksson
Lena K Holmer
Kristin E Karlsson
Bjorn Kaijs

Mellan banan

Tony Karlsson
Edvard Larsson
Anders Oberg
Mats Lagerblad
Johan Trygg
Sofie K Holmer
Anders Claesson
Erik Eriksson
Berit Gummus
Lena Rask
Zandra Buud

Korta banan
Alfred Danielsson
Lena Leandersson
Olle Andersson
Kea
Bettan Rost Alfta Osa Ok
Eva Palsson
Tilde Broman
Leo Ryapolov
Ann-Christine Carlsson
Sten Ake Broman
Anastasia Broman

Nyborjare
Elvira Buud
Sixten Buud
Martin Ryapolov

33.12
38.11
43.43
44.48
48.19
Felst.

32.13
35.26
36.36
38.58
39.07
42.36
43.39
44.01
48.31
Deltagit
Deltagit

27.43
34.08
34.30
35.21
38.03
44.03
45.02
72.56
Deltagit
Deltagit
Deltagit

28.05
28.06
29.19






